
July 31, 2025

General Fund $322,280.09
Water Fund $70,798.56
Sewer Fund $235,836.94

Highway Aid $313,181.83
 

General Fund Reserves General Fund Reserves
Restricted $102,363.00 Restricted (Goal) $100,000.00
Operating $27,959.27   
Capital $107,373.70   

Total $237,695.97 Total $100,000.00

Water Fund Reserves   
Restricted $72,992.00   
Operating $159,215.57   
Capital $0.00   

Total $232,207.57   

Sewer Fund Reserves  
Restricted $121,822.00   
Operating $87,132.76   
Capital $0.00   

Total $208,954.76   

Capital Projects $793.95

Community Fund $1,351.57

Non-Uniform Pension $3,764.64
Total $1,626,865.88

Escrow $2,333.79


